area, aisle, or driveway, excepting for access to and from a public street, 

shall be located closer than twenty-five (25) feet to a streetline and five (5) 

feet to any side lot boundary and a half (0.5) foot to the rear lot line. 

(3) Density limitation.  The maximum number of dwellings shall not exceed 

one hundred and ninety-one (191) units in the AH-15 district. 

(4) Maximum impervious surface coverage.  The maximum impervious surface 

coverage shall be eighty percent (80%) of the total gross acreage of the tract. 

(5) Maximum building height: five stories and sixty-five (65) feet.